

The Township of Little Falls will provide a lawn sign for your residence and distribute a map/listing of all houses participating in the Holiday Decorating Contest. We encourage Little Falls Residents to view our interactive map of all participating residences and cast your vote for the "Holiday Spirit Champion" by emailing tpassero@lfnj.com.

- *Voting Ends on December 19TH
- * Prizes for 1st, 2nd, & 3rd Place



Scan Code or Click Here to Register



The Township of Little Falls 225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.256.3884 • www.lfnj.com

Mayor James Damiano Council Members: Christine Hablitz, Albert Kahwaty, Anthony Sgobba, Christopher Vancheri, Tanya Seber

